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TWENTY
FIVE
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TRENDY.UNIQUE.
SEBIOR-EXCLUSIVE.
With each new Sebior-exclusive decorative collection, we explore hardware trends from all over
the world to bring you designs that inspire and elevate every space and every project. Sebior’s
Twenty Five collection features the latest in fashion – simple, clean lines, smooth curves and
illustrious finishes – for a culmination of pieces BY DESIGNERS, FOR DESIGNERS, to help fully
express your creativity. 
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This symbol indicates
appliance pulls.
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LITOBY SEBIOR



10

8

11

7

9

12

5

W x D: 9 x 33 mm (3/8" x 1 5/16")
Material: Zinc

Finish 
matt gold
matt gold
matt gold
matt gold
matt black
brushed nickel
matt black
matt black
matt black
brushed nickel
brushed nickel
brushed nickel

Length
170 (6 11/16")
106 (4 3/16")
138 (5 7/16")
47 (1 7/8")
47 (1 7/8")
47 (1 7/8")
106 (4 3/16")
138 (5 7/16")
170 (6 11/16")
106 (4 3/16")
138 (5 7/16")
170 (6 11/16")

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

160 (6 5/16")
96 (3 3/4")
128 (5 1/16")
– – – 96 (3
3/4") 128 (5
1/16") 160 (6
5/16") 96 (3
3/4") 128 (5
1/16") 160 (6
5/16")

106.71.162
106.71.160
106.71.161
106.71.182
106.71.180
106.71.181
106.71.140
106.71.141
106.71.142
106.71.150
106.71.151
106.71.152

$12.15
$8.95
$10.18
$6.69
$5.13
$6.06
$6.95
$7.90
$9.16
$7.88
$9.27
$11.02

CTC Item No. SRP/pc.
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CASSIA /JUNO  BY SEBIOR
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Depth: 28 mm (1 1/8")
Material: Zinc

Finish 
matt black
matt gold
brushed nickel
brushed nickel
matt gold
matt black
matt black
matt black
matt gold
matt gold
brushed nickel
brushed nickel

Length
170 (6 11/16")
170 (6 11/16")
170 (6 11/16")
35 (1 3/8")
35 (1 3/8")
35 (1 3/8")
106 (4 3/16")
138 (5 7/16")
106 (4 3/16")
138 (5 7/16")
106 (4 3/16")
138 (5 7/16")

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Note
Cassia: 1–3, 7-12; Juno: 4–6

10 (3/8")
10 (3/8")
10 (3/8")
35 (1 3/8")
35 (1 3/8")
35 (1 3/8")
10 (3/8")
10 (3/8")
10 (3/8")
10 (3/8")
10 (3/8")
10 (3/8")

160 (6 5/16")
160 (6 5/16")
160 (6 5/16")
– – – 96 (3
3/34") 128 (5
1/16") 96 (3
3/34") 128 (5
1/16") 96 (3
3/34") 128 (5
1/16")

106.71.382
106.71.402
106.71.392
106.71.421
106.71.422
106.71.420
106.71.380
106.71.381
106.71.400
106.71.401
106.71.390
106.71.391

$25.5
0
$32.4
2
$31.74
$7.05
$7.30
$5.85
$7.77
$9.07
$11.53
$13.26
$10.85
$12.58

Width CTC Item No. SRP/pc.



8

5

4

6

2

1

3

MOLA BY SEBIOR
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Depth: 31 mm (1 1/4")
Material: Zinc

Finish 
matt black
matt gold
brushed nickel
brushed nickel
matt gold
matt black
matt gold
matt gold
matt black
matt black
brushed nickel
brushed nickel

Length
209 (8 3/16")
209 (8 3/16")
209 (8 3/16")
27 (1 1/16")
27 (1 1/16")
27 (1 1/16")
145 (5 11/16")
113 (4 7/16")
145 (5 11/16")
113 (4 7/16")
113 (4 7/16")
145 (5 11/16")

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

16 (5/8") 16
(5/8") 16
(5/8") 27 (1
1/16") 27 (1
1/16") 27 (1
1/16") 16
(5/8") 16
(5/8") 16
(5/8") 16
(5/8") 16
(5/8") 16
(5/8")

192 (7 9/16")
192 (7 9/16")
192 (7 9/16")
– – – 128 (5
1/16") 96 (3
3/4") 128 (5
1/16") 96 (3
3/4") 96 (3
3/4") 128 (5
1/16")

106.71.083
106.71.103
106.71.093
106.71.131
106.71.132
106.71.130
106.71.101
106.71.100
106.71.081
106.71.080
106.71.090
106.71.091

$11.38
$15.99
$15.31
$6.55
$6.81
$5.36
$12.33
$10.78
$8.57
$7.71
$10.10
$11.65

Width CTC Item No. SRP/pc.
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Depth: 32 mm (1 1/4")
Material: Zinc

Finish 
matt gold
matt gold
matt gold
brushed nickel
brushed nickel
brushed nickel
matt black
matt black
matt black
matt gold
brushed nickel
matt black

Length
109 (4 5/16")
141 (5 9/16")
173 (6 13/16")
109 (4 5/16")
141 (5 9/16")
173 (6 13/16")
109 (4 5/16")
141 (5 9/16")
173 (6 13/16")
32 (1 1/4")
32 (1 1/4")
32 (1 1/4")

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13 (1/2") 13
(1/2") 13
(1/2") 13
(1/2") 13
(1/2") 13
(1/2") 13
(1/2") 13
(1/2") 13
(1/2") 32 (1
1/4") 32 (1
1/4") 32 (1
1/4")

96 (3 3/4")
128 (5 1/16")
160 (6 5/16")
96 (3 3/4")
128 (5 1/16")
160 (6 5/16")
96 (3 3/4")
128 (5 1/16")
160 (6 5/16")
– – –

106.71.350
106.71.351
106.71.352
106.71.340
106.71.341
106.71.342
106.71.330
106.71.331
106.71.332
106.71.372
106.71.371
106.71.370

$10.31
$11.60
$13.19
$9.62
$10.92
$12.50
$7.24
$7.85
$9.01
$7.53
$7.28
$6.08

Width CTC Item No. SRP/pc.
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FIONBY SEBIOR
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W x D: 13 x 33 mm (1/2" x 1 1/4")
Material: Zinc

Finish 
matt gold
brushed nickel
matt black
brushed nickel
matt black
matt gold
matt black
matt gold
brushed nickel
matt black
matt gold
brushed nickel

Length
108 (4 1/4")
108 (4 1/4")
108 (4 1/4")
204 (8 1/16")
204 (8 1/16")
204 (8 1/16")
140 (5 1/2")
140 (5 1/2")
140 (5 1/2")
332 (13 116")
332 (13 116")
332 (13 116")

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

96 (3 3/4")
96 (3 3/4")
96 (3 3/4")
192 (7 9/16")
192 (7 9/16")
192 (7 9/16")
128 (5 1/16")
128 (5 1/16")
128 (5 1/16")
320 (12 5/8")
320 (12 5/8")
320 (12 5/8")

106.71.450
106.71.440
106.71.430
106.71.443
106.71.433
106.71.453
106.71.431
106.71.451
106.71.441
106.71.435
106.71.455
106.71.445

$11.04
$10.35
$7.62
$11.08
$15.27
$15.96
$8.35
$12.36
$11.68
$20.3
8
$27.2
8
$26.6
0

CTC Item No. SRP/pc.

10–12
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W x D: 10 x 38 mm (3/8" x 1 1/2")
Material: Zinc

Finish 
matt black
matt black
matt gold
matt gold
brushed nickel
brushed nickel
matt black
brushed nickel
matt gold

Length
108 (4 1/4")
140 (5 1/2")
108 (4 1/4")
140 (5 1/2")
108 (4 1/4")
140 (5 1/2")
172 (6 3/4")
172 (6 3/4")
172 (6 3/4")

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

96 (3 3/4")
128 (5 1/16")
96 (3 3/4")
128 (5 1/16")
96 (3 3/4")
128 (5 1/16")
160 (6 5/16")
160 (6 5/16")
160 (6 5/16")

106.71.470
106.71.471
106.71.490
106.71.491
106.71.480
106.71.481
106.71.472
106.71.482
106.71.492

$6.99
$8.08
$8.99
$10.36
$7.92
$9.41
$9.15
$11.01
$12.22

CTC Item No. SRP/pc.
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Material: Zinc
Finish 
matt black
matt black
matt gold
matt gold
brushed nickel
brushed nickel
matt black
matt gold
brushed nickel
matt gold
brushed nickel
matt black

Length 
184 (7 1/4")
152 (6")
184 (7 1/4")
152 (6")
184 (7 1/4")
152 (6")
348 (13 11/16")14 (9/16")
348 (13 11/16")14 (9/16")
348 (13 11/16")14 (9/16")

Width
12 (1/2")
12 (1/2")
12 (1/2")
12 (1/2")
12 (1/2")
12 (1/2")

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

40 (1 9/16")
40 (1 9/16")
40 (1 9/16")

14 (9/16")
14 (9/16")
14 (9/16")

160 (6 5/16")
128 (5 1/16")
160 (6 5/16")
128 (5 1/16")
160 (6 5/16")
128 (5 1/16")
320 (12 5/8")
320 (12 5/8")
320 (12 5/8")
– – –

31 (1 3/16")
31 (1 3/16")
31 (1 3/16")
31 (1 3/16")
31 (1 3/16")
31 (1 3/16")
34 (1 5/16")
34 (1 5/16")
34 (1 5/16")
32 (1 1/4")
32 (1 1/4")
32 (1 1/4")

106.71.191
106.71.190
106.71.211
106.71.210
106.71.201
106.71.200
106.71.193
106.71.213
106.71.203
106.71.222
106.71.221
106.71.220

$9.07
$7.77
$13.26
$11.53
$12.58
$10.85
$25.5
0
$32.4
2
$31.74
$7.30
$7.05
$5.85

CTC Depth Item No. SRP/pc.

7–9
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DESIGNS THAT
MOVE WITH YOU.
Whether you are upgrading your kitchen, bathroom, office or living areas - THE
RIGHT HARDWARE MAKES AN IMPACT ON QUALITY AND DESIGN. Our design
collections blend effortlessly with modern, mid-century or industrial furniture
choices for the perfect finishing touch every time. 



11001 258th Ct.
info@sebior.com

+1 (262)618-7010

mailto:info@sebior.com
tel:+12626187010

